HANECO  |
SKYLUXG5
Highbays
State-of-the-art highbay solution.
9-Highbays-in-1, the SKYLUX G5 is 3 power switchable and tritone selectable.  Offering precision optics for improved
performance and a tough aluminium  housing with optimised heat dissipation, to ensure prolonged LED life.
Features
• Tritone colour changeable

-30 to 50ºC
Operating
Ambient
Temperature:
SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATIONS
UGR: < 32
Warehouse
Storage Facilities
Manufacturing Facilities
Cool Rooms
General Industrial
120 W 200 W
Description Product Code
Microwave Motion Sensor SKYLUX-G5/EV-MS
SKYLUX120w-g5 60-degree Lens SKYLUX120W-G5-60L
SKYLUX120w-g5 90-degree Lens SKYLUX120W-G5-90L
SKYLUX200w-g5 60-degree Lens SKYLUX200W-G5-60L
SKYLUX200w-g5 90-degree Lens SKYLUX200W-G5-90L
Sensor Remote Controller HIGHBAY-REMOTE
Surface Mount Bracket SKYLUXG4-BRKT
Prismatic Reflector - 200W SKYLUX200G4-PR
DALI Converter HBAY-DALI-CONV
Aluminium Reflector SKYLUX200G4-RF
Accessories
SKYLUX-G5/EV-MS HIGHBAY-REMOTE